STATE AG!=NCY'S NAME	 (Also referred to as CDPH or the State) 

California Department of Public Health 
CONTRACTOR'S NAME	 (Also referred 10 as Contraclor) 

County of Alameda 

2. The term of this July 1,2009 through June30,2010 

A£.!reement is: 

3. The l'i11aximum amount $ 884,732 
of this Agreement is: Eight Hundred Eighty-Four Thousand, Seven Hundred Thirty-Two Dollars 

4.	 The parties agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the following exhibits, which are by this reference made a 
part of this Ag reement. 

Exhibit A - Scope of Work 8 pages

Exhibit B - BUdget Detail and Payment Provisions 3 pages